
Special Thanks to the 2010 Personal Finance Institute 

Sponsors and Presenters 

Financial Sponsors 

Wayne State College 
Dr. Patricia Arneson 
paarnes1@wsc.edu 

Pearson Publishing 
Bart Zwiers 
bart.zwiers@pearson.com 

Nebraska Council on Economic Education 
Dr. Roger Butters 
rbutters@teachecon.com 

Federal Reserve Bank 
Jennifer Clark 
jennifer.clark@kc.frb.org 

University of NE-Lincoln 
Dr. Tammie Fischer 
tfischer@unl.edu 

W!SE (Working in Support of Education) 
David Anderson 
danderson@wise-ny.org 

 Centris Federal Credit Union 
Dawn Gonzales 
dgonzales@centrisfcu.org 

Nebraska Department of Education 
Bonnie Sibert 
bonnie.sibert@nebraska.gov 

 Partnerships for Innovation 
Erika Volker 
erikavolker@hotmail.com 

 

Presenters 

Federal Reserve Bank of KC - Omaha 
Erin Redemske, erin.redemske@kc.frb.org 
Megan Manning 

Financial Planning Association of Nebraska 
President, Rhonda Heineman 
Rhonda.heineman@lpl.com 
 

Metropolitan Community College 
David Wilhelm 
dwilhelm@mccneb.edu 

Dr. Sherry Roberts 
Middle Tennessee State University 
sjrobert@mtsu.edu 

Matt Lawler 
Investment Services Counselor 
Registered Representative of Securities America 
Services Dakota County Bank of South Sioux City, 
Farmers & Merchants Bank of Wayne and 
Farmers & Merchants Bank of West Point 
mlawler@dcsb.com 

Dr. Mike Casey 
University of Central Arkansas 
mcasey@uca.edu 
 

Dr. Vaughn Benson 
Dean of School of Business and Technology 
Wayne State College 
vabenso1@wsc.edu 

 

Field Trips in Wayne 



Concord Components Sand Creek Post and Beam Manufacturing 

Heritage Industries Heritage Homes 

 


